CEDULA
941486
3807525
3883476
3962379
4324607
4917392
5682929
5696310
5763986
6252913
6917927
7213747
7739837
8071023
12204924
12385270
12761382
13107127
15068311
15719288

NOMBRE BENEFICIARIO
CORDOVA PLUTARCO
GAMERO VELIZ EMILIA
AVENDANO BELKYS

VIVAS GARCIA JOSE

MORENO PEREZ TERESITA
BARRETO IRIS COROMOTO
GRIMALDOS ISIS

SUAREZ ROBERTO

BOLIVAR OLMOS XIONAMRA
PAREDES IVETTE

ISEA HERRERA VICTOR MANUEL
VELASQUEZ GONZALEZ HENNY
MONTILLA PEREZ JOSE LUIS
BELANDRIA IMELDA
CARRASCO SANCHEZ FELIX
MELENDEZ GONZALEZ GABRIELA
MENESES SOHAIL

REYES BUENO JOHANNA
FONSECA OMAR ALEXANDER
MORILLO RINCON ALVARO

ENTE

MINPET

MINPET

MINPET

MINPET

MINPET

MINPET

MINPET FALLECIMIENTO ASCOIADO ALFREDO ARAUJO CEDULA 4314401
MINPET

MINPET

MINPET FALLECIMIENTO ASOCIADO RAMON OLIVEROS CEDULA 3813586
MINPET

MINPET

DUCOLSA

MINPET FALLECIMIENTO ASOCIADO VIRGILIO CARRERO CEDULA 2716220
MINPET

MINPET

MINPET

SAMH

MINPET

SAMH



